Shalo Ultra 3" fixtures offer high-quality
illumination with remote or integral drivers.
Designed for surface, recessed, and perimeter
mounting, they work with various ceiling types
and feature optic options for low-glare, visually
comfortable lighting.
SHALO ULTRA 3 PATTERN
SURFACE

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SHALO-ULTRA-3-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV1  July 15, 2025
Order Guide
ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTION 15, 16 MOUNTING CEILING MOUNTING
WALL
FINISH WIRE HARNESS LENGTH 22
Specify NA for integral driver
OPTION
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 12 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-
powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 13, 14 - Generator
transfer device fixture
12 Specify total number of
circuits (#), including any
required for electrical
section options. Provide
drawing or layout
specifications. Minimum
4' section per circuit.
13 Minimum 4' fixture.
14 Not available with 347V.
#EC## 17 - Emergency-powered section
#NL## 17 - Night light section
#DL## 17 - Daylight section
#GTD## 17, 18, 19 - Generator transfer
device section
#EMB 19, 20 - Emergency battery
NA - None
15 Specify with multi circuit (#MC) electrical
option only.
16 Provide drawing or layout specifications.
Consult factory for other configurations.
Default section length is 4'.
17 Specify quantity (#), and section length in
inches (##).
18 Minimum 4' section.
19 Not available with 347V.
20 Specify quantity (#). All batteries will be on the
same circuit. Each battery powers a 4' section.
CTB9 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 - Tegular caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 - Tegular caddy clip, 15/16"
CST - Screw slot caddy clip
UNC 21 - Universal ceiling
SLT - Wood slat ceiling bracket
21 For drywall and hard surfaces.
DRM -
Drywall
mounting
NA - Not
applicable
W - Matte
white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
10FT - 10'
20FT- 20'
30FT- 30'
50FT- 50'
70FT- 70'
90FT- 90'
NA - Not applicable
22 Low-voltage, plenum-rated wire
harness for remote driver only.
FU120 -